Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

f
> Monday, September 16, 2024
Facility Population: 233 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jall 137 1 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 96 28 Courtroom K

1 Courtroom L

30 Total Appointments 30 Total Parties

11 Transfers 09/15/2024 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 12 Bookings
Notice to Appear 2 7 9 12 Arrest
Served Sentence of Incarceration 0 1 1
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1 11 Releasss

Total 2 9 11

Releasing Today: O
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Monday, September 16, 2024

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 19
Felony Arraignment 18
Felony Other 2
Felony Pre-Sentence 7
Felony Pre-Sentence DUl 2
Felony Pre-Trial 158
Felony Sentenced CCCC 4
Felony Sentenced Drug Court 1
Felony Sentenced IDOC 4
Fugitive Hold 1
Hold Other 1
Misdemeanor Arraignment 8
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 3
Remanded to DHS 3
Traffic Arraignment 1
Traffic Sentenced CCCC 1
Total 233
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name
ANDRES-MARCOS, MERTON
BANKS, TRISTAN JAMONT
BATTLE, RAYMOND EUGENE
BEADLES, KIERA RENEE

BOBO, LAKIMBERLY ANN

BOOTH, DERRICK LEE

BROWN, JEVON MONTRELL
CHANNING, ADA CACALA

COAD, CHANTEL ALYSHA
EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHER JAMES
ELLIS, HEINEKEN GOLDEN
FIGUERON, SCOTT NEIL

GARCIA, ALVARO

GOMEZ, RENAN ALEXANDER
GRIFFIN ABUBAKER, JAMIE

JUC- LAJ, MAURILIO

KASKY, LAUREN FRANCES
KHAN, RASHID MUHAMMAD
MCFARLAND, KEJUAN DOMINIQUE
MERRIWEATHER, MARCUS TODD
MOORE, ALBERT DEMOND, Junior
MYRICK, APRIL ELAINE

PEREZ-ALVARADO, JOSE ROBERTO,

Junior
RAMIREZ-DIEGO, DAVID

SHAKUR, RHAEEM K

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom L
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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SMITH, LEJOSHUA CORTEZ

THOMAS, GUYSHAWN LA'DIAMOND
VELEZ-COLON, ELVIN J

WHITE, TYLER ALEXANDER

YOUNG, RYAN S

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Monday, September 16, 2024

1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail
1/ Satellite Jail

Transfers

BOYKINS, ELIZA Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
BROWN, ISAIAH KING Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
BROWN, MALEA TAIYAE Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil
DOMINGO-AGUSTIN, GASPAR J Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
HERMAN, SEYONA NEKIA Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
HOPE, DAVID LANE Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil
JOHNSON, CLIFFORD JAMES, Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
Junior

JOHNSON, MARCUS ANDRE, Junior Notice to Appear Satellite Jail

PAAR, JASON ANDREW
PEACOCK, TILER WILLIAM
SIKEO, ANDY

Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Served Sentence of Incarceration
Notice to Appear
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